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[RETURNABLES FOR COMPREHENSIVE SERVICES]

The tenderer is required to provide the following particulars. Failure to do so may result in the tender being disregarded

1. INSTALLATION

1.1 NAME OF SPECIALIST INSTALLER 1.2 LICENCE NUMBER (IF REGULATED)

1.3 ADDRESS OF SPECIALIST INSTALLER 1.4 TELEPHONE & FAX NUMBERS

2.1 Skilled artisans employed 2.2 Unskilled employees employed
Categories Number Categories Number

3. Machinery Plant Workshops

Particulars of commitments installation specialist/subcontractor has been engaged with during last 3 years

4. Project Place Client Contract
Amount

Contract
period

Date started Expected
completion

date

Date of
completion

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I certify that the information supplied above is true and correct

Tenderer (for the principal contract ) Date

Page No ___
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